COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

DAVE DHANISTHA RAJESH SAVITA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.45

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:639/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116882

Int
039/050
046/050
037/050
040/050
044/050
030/050
037/050

038/050

Percentage:85.20

Ext

040/050

046/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050

042/050

Medium

Total Grc

079/100
046/050
083/100
090/100
094/100
080/100
087/100

080/100

079

092

083

090

094

080

087

080

Page:

1

22/07/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

O+

[¢)

O+

o+

DESHMUKH SALONI MOHIT TANVI

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.55

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:571/750

2020-0161-00-117243

Int
021/050
045/050
030/050
040/050
044/050
030/050
036/050

031/050

Percentage:76.13

Ext

040/050

036/050
050/050
046/050
050/050
050/050

022/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

061/100
045/050
066/100
090/100
090/100
080/100
086/100

053/100

061

090

066

090

090

080

086

053

A

o+

A

o+

O+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

GHOSH ISHITA BIJAN KANTA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.84

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:588/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116901

Int
033/050
043/050
030/050
040/050
044/050
031/050
034/050

035/050

Percentage:78.40

Ext

040/050

038/050
050/050
044/050
050/050
044/050

032/050

Medium

Page:

2

22/07/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
043/050
068/100
090/100
088/100
081/100
078/100

067/100

073

086

068

090

088

081

078

067

A+

[0)

A

O+

A+

JOY MICKEY ANN JOYKUTTTY LISSY JOY

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.35

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:551/750

2020-0161-00-116932

Int
028/050
043/050
031/050
038/050
042/050
030/050
034/050

033/050

Percentage:73.47

Ext

038/050

030/050
050/050
036/050
036/050
050/050

032/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
043/050
061/100
088/100
078/100
066/100
084/100

065/100

066

086

061

088

078

066

084

065

A

(]

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

KATPARA PRIYANKA SURESH SUSHMA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.27

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:548/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116994

Int
032/050
041/050
032/050
038/050
044/050
030/050
034/050

033/050

Percentage:73.07

Ext

034/050

026/050
050/050
046/050
040/050
042/050

026/050

Medium

Total Grc

066/100
041/050
058/100
088/100
090/100
070/100
076/100

059/100

066

082

058

088

090

070

076

059

Page: 3
22/07/2021
2018

Total (100) Grade

A

[¢)

B+

o+

A+

A+

B+

KSHATRIYA NAMITA PRAVIN PRITI

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.13

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:610/750

2020-0161-00-116874

Int
037/050
041/050
031/050
038/050
044/050
030/050
037/050

036/050

Percentage:81.33

Ext

042/050

050/050
050/050
042/050
050/050
050/050

032/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
041/050
081/100
088/100
086/100
080/100
087/100

068/100

079

082

081

088

086

080

087

068

A+

[¢)

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

MEHTA YUKTA MAHENDRA EUREKA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.11

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:545/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-117081

Int
023/050
047/050
030/050
040/050
042/050
032/050
036/050

031/050

Percentage:72.67

Ext

024/050

030/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
034/050

026/050

Medium

Page:

4

22/07/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

047/100
047/050
060/100
090/100
092/100
082/100
070/100

057/100

047

094

060

090

092

082

070

057

C

O+

A

O+

o+

[¢)

A+

B+

MENDONCA ELITA ELIAS SUNITA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.56

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: O Total:649/750

2020-0161-00-116843

Int
040/050
048/050
036/050
040/050
044/050
030/050
035/050

044/050

Percentage:86.53

Ext

046/050

046/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
050/050

040/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

086/100
048/050
082/100
090/100
094/100
080/100
085/100

084/100

086

096

082

090

094

080

085

084

[¢)

o+

[¢)

o+

O+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116971

Int
033/050
045/050
032/050
038/050
043/050
030/050
035/050

037/050

Percentage:78.00

Ext

050/050

024/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
034/050

034/050

Name Seat No College Centre
PANWAR SARITA KARANSINGH AASHADEVI 13009 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.71 Semester grade: A+ Total:585/750
PUROHIT VAIBHAVI ANAND SNEHAL 13010 035 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester grade: A+ Total:542/750

2020-0161-00-116916

Int
030/050
045/050
030/050
038/050
044/050
030/050
035/050

038/050

Percentage:72.27

Ext

032/050

030/050
038/050
050/050
036/050
042/050

024/050

Page: 5
22/07/2021
Medium
1
2018
Total Grc Total(100) Grade
083/100 083 (¢}
045/050 090 o+
056/100 056 B+
088/100 088 (¢}
093/100 093 o+
080/100 080 o
069/100 069 A
071/100 071 A+
1
2018

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

062/100 062 A
045/050 090 o+
060/100 060 A
076/100 076 A+
094/100 094 o+
066/100 066 A
077/100 077 A+
062/100 062 A

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.77

Name Seat No

SIDDHI UDAY NETRA 13011

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:586/750

Per. Reg. No

2020-0161-00-116955

Int
033/050
043/050
032/050
038/050
043/050
033/050
036/050

036/050

Percentage:78.13

Ext

038/050

034/050
050/050
050/050
050/050
036/050

034/050

Medium

Total Grc

071/100
043/050
066/100
088/100
093/100
083/100
072/100

070/100

071

086

066

088

093

083

072

070

Page:

6

22/07/2021

Total (100) Grade

A+

[0)

A

o+

A+

A+

THANKACHAN ADITHYA THANKACHAN SIJI

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.83

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A+ Total:588/750

2020-0161-00-116947

Int
030/050
043/050
031/050
040/050
040/050
034/050
035/050

033/050

Percentage:78.40

Ext

042/050

038/050
050/050
048/050
050/050
048/050

026/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
043/050
069/100
090/100
088/100
084/100
083/100

059/100

072

086

069

090

088

084

083

059

A+

[¢)

A

o+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION JULY 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University,

Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No College Centre

Code Sub Name Credit
*1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
*1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
*1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
*1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
*1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
*1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
*1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
*1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.11 Semester grade: O Total:612/750

Per. Reg. No

VIJAYAN LAKSHMI VIJAYAN SOBHANA 13013 035 042

2020-0161-00-116924

Int
035/050
047/050
032/050
040/050
044/050
032/050
036/050

032/050

Percentage:81.60

Ext

048/050

040/050
050/050
048/050
046/050
050/050

032/050

Medium

Page:

7

22/07/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

083/100
047/050
072/100
090/100
092/100
078/100
086/100

064/100

083

094

072

090

092

078

086

064

[¢)

O+

A+

O+

O+

A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






